Rev021610
Features
Available in 17”( 432mm), 24”(610mm) and  36”(915mm) formats•
Standard processing speeds up to 100 feet (30 metres)/minute•
Handles cut sheet flexible or rigid coated media up to 0.5 inches •
(13mm) on bottom roller, or up to 14pt on top roller
Patented, engraved roller system creates Smooth, Artisan, Fine •
Canvas, Crystal, Leather or Linen textures*

Ventilation: External ventilation or air purification highly recommended
Warranty: 1 year parts/6 months labor
Order Codes
Coater & Curing Unit VCPHM-17R2 (17”) VCPHM-24R2 (24”) VCPHM-36R2 (36”)
Artisan Texture Roller VC-PHM-ART-17 (17”) VC-PHM-ART-24 (24”) VC-PHM-ART-36 (36”)
Fine Canvas Texture Roller VC-FCTR17 (17”) VC-FCTR24 (24”) VC-FCTR36 (36”)
Crystal Texture Roller VC-CTR17 (17”) VC-CTR24 (24”) VC-CTR36 (36”)
Linen Texture Roll VC-LNTR17 (17”) VC-LNTR24 (24”) VC-LNTR36 (36”)
Leather Texture Roll VC-LTR17 (17”) VC-LTR24 (24”) VC-LTR36 (36”)
Optional pre-treatment station
for wax infused toners VCPHM-IRK17 (17”) VCPHM-IRK24 (24”) VCPHM-IRK36 (36”)
compatible INSTACure UV Curable Coatings
ICUVVCDG Digital Gloss
ICUVVCDM Digital Matte
ICUVVCPG Photo Gloss